BOLIJE sezona 2015 / 2016

Vysledky 2..hraci den - Velky Mistr — Bowling SKY Ostrava - 7.2. 2016

8. kolo
Petr
Rudi
Franta
Karko
Rumcajs
Janes
Rada
Jarda
Hosicek

9. kolo
Tita
Milan
Dédek
Misa
Dzaba
Danek
Sylva
Drrio
Evik

10. kolo
Petr
Franta
Karko
Rumcajs
Janes
Rada
Jarda
Hosicek
Tita

11. kolo
Milan
Dédek
Misa
Dzaba
Danek
Sylva
Drriio
Evik
Rudi

12. kolo

Petr

Karko

Rumcajs

Janes

Rada

Jarda

HosSicek

Tita

Milan

13. kolo
Dédek
Misa
Dzaba
Danek
Sylva
Drrio
Evik
Rudi
Franta

14. kolo

Petr

Rumcajs

Janes

Rada

Jarda

Hosicek

Tita

Milan

Dédek

Drrnio — hral nahradnik

Evik
Driio
Sylva
Danek
Dzaba
Misa
Dédek
Milan
Tita

Petr
Hosicek
Jarda
Rada
Janes
Rumcaijs
Karko
Franta
Rudi

Rudi
Evik
Driio
Sylva
Danek
Dzaba
Misa
Dédek
Milan

Petr
Tita
Hosicek
Jarda
Rada
Janes
Rumcajs
Karko
Franta

Franta
Rudi
Evik
Drrio
Sylva
Danek
Dzaba
Misa
Dédek

Petr
Milan
Tita
Hosicek
Jarda
Rada
Janes
Rumcajs
Karko

Karko
Franta
Rudi
Evik
Drrio
Sylva
Danek
Dzaba
Misa

146
163
174
133
176
177
192
226
169

166
183
182
193
161
170
150
109
192

178
165
190
163
204
176
147
132
201

191
147
175
130
158
179
177
175
110

142
173
154
237
157
150
232
208
175

179
160
158
182
133
191
137
127
152

183
125
165
144
192
175
227
134
155

146
144
147
180
131
167
135
170
174

176
16l
171
167
182
151
149
187
172

143
166
154
163
185
138
181
174
169

191
209
191
162
183
174
171
205
163

167
153
155
180
191
170
167
134
212

146
144
168
214
166
191
162
138
137

142
139
170
175
139
145
179
126
150



